
September 25, 2017

Race Date 2017 New Prague Invitational

Overall Finish List
Boys

Junior High Boys 2500m

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Jacob Malecha New Prague2718 9:10.81   1 8 3:40/K
Jack Dube Red Wing2986 9:22.12   2 8 3:45/K
Jonah Deppe Red Wing2985 9:36.33   3 8 3:50/K
Cameron Wischser Red Wing2983 9:37.84   4 7 3:51/K
Finley Vandergriff New Prague2738 9:38.15   5 8 3:51/K
Mitchell Krostue New Prague2691 9:39.26   6 8 3:52/K
Thomas McBroom New Prague2721 9:40.57   7 8 3:52/K
Chase Goecke Tri-City United3070 9:46.98   8 8 3:54/K
Daniel McBroom New Prague2720 9:53.29   9 8 3:57/K
Timmy Kristiansen Tri-City United3071 10:01.010  10 8 4:00/K
Isaac Ward Red Wing2992 10:01.411  11 8 4:00/K
Alex Quast New Prague2677 10:01.612  12 6 4:00/K
Brady Westall New Prague2682 10:08.413  13 6 4:03/K
Austin Rutt Tri-City United3073 10:10.814  14 8 4:04/K
Jacob Eibs Lesueur-Henderson2396 10:13.4(< 5)  15 7 4:05/K
Garrett Kroells Sibley East3040 10:13.8(< 5)  16 8 4:05/K
Jaxon Fjeldahl New Prague2690 10:16.8(> 7)  17 8 4:06/K
Aven Prigge Tri-City United3065 10:17.115  18 7 4:07/K
Luke Anderson Red Wing2978 10:23.416  19 7 4:09/K
Carter Zimmerman Cannon Falls2038 10:26.317  20 8 4:10/K
Cale Emerson New Prague2688 10:27.9(> 7)  21 8 4:11/K
Dylan Taube Red Wing2990 10:28.718  22 8 4:11/K
Logan Linkert New Prague2717 10:32.2(> 7)  23 8 4:13/K
Chase Trygestad New Prague2734 10:32.7(> 7)  24 8 4:13/K
Andrew Farrar Red Wing2987 10:35.419  25 8 4:14/K
Brighton Lochner Cannon Falls1984 10:37.620  26 7 4:15/K
Benett Gregor New Prague2673 10:40.0(> 7)  27 6 4:16/K
Eliot Scafe Red Wing2989 10:41.9(> 7)  28 8 4:16/K
Owen Block Tri-City United3068 10:46.721  29 8 4:18/K
Simon Gadient Red Wing2980 10:48.6(> 7)  30 7 4:19/K
Dylan Thompson Tri-City United3075 10:50.222  31 8 4:20/K
Kane Hanson Cannon Falls2019 10:51.223  32 8 4:20/K
Lucas Bischof New Prague2672 10:52.1(> 7)  33 6 4:21/K
Marcus Vasecka New Prague2787 10:53.2(> 7)  34 8 4:21/K
Will Reiland New Prague2723 10:53.6(> 7)  35 8 4:21/K
Trevor Malecha New Prague2674 10:53.9(> 7)  36 6 4:21/K
Eli Boeding Red Wing2979 10:54.8(> 7)  37 7 4:22/K
Spencer Westlee Tri-City United3076 10:55.024  38 8 4:22/K
Kyle McCarthy New Prague2675 10:56.7(> 7)  39 6 4:22/K
Cole Walters Tri-City United3066 10:57.7(> 7)  40 7 4:23/K
Lucas Dietz Tri-City United3069 10:58.8(> 7)  41 8 4:23/K
Xavier Bretchel Cannon Falls2017 10:59.025  42 8 4:24/K
Riley Thelemann Lesueur-Henderson2406 11:00.9(< 5)  43 7 4:24/K
Aidan Rosemeier New Prague2678 11:03.3(> 7)  44 6 4:25/K
Caid Peterson New Prague2676 11:22.0(> 7)  45 6 4:33/K
Patrick Hines Red Wing2981 11:32.3(> 7)  46 7 4:37/K
Aidan Hull Red Wing2982 11:33.9(> 7)  47 7 4:37/K
Conner Antony Tri-City United3067 11:53.1(> 7)  48 8 4:45/K
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September 25, 2017

Race Date 2017 New Prague Invitational

Overall Finish List
Boys

Junior High Boys 2500m

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Maddox Hanson Red Wing2988 12:03.3(> 7)  49 8 4:49/K
Aidan Henkel New Prague2685 12:07.6(> 7)  50 7 4:51/K
Alex Schley Tri-City United3074 12:13.4(> 7)  51 8 4:53/K
Landon Brandt New Prague2684 12:13.8(> 7)  52 7 4:53/K
Colton Nelson Tri-City United3072 12:17.4(> 7)  53 8 4:55/K
Isaiah Tennessen Cannon Falls2213 12:23.426  54 4:57/K
Matt Zeigler Sibley East3042 12:25.6(< 5)  55 8 4:58/K
Preston Herrman New Prague2686 12:39.6(> 7)  56 7 5:04/K
Michael Fish New Prague2689 12:42.2(> 7)  57 8 5:05/K
Noah Kellerman Sibley East3039 13:00.3(< 5)  58 8 5:12/K
Brayden Schultz New Prague2733 13:17.5(> 7)  59 8 5:19/K
Joel (Joey) Little New Prague2687 13:26.8(> 7)  60 7 5:22/K
Joe Roepke Sibley East3041 13:35.7(< 5)  61 8 5:26/K
Carter Svoboda New Prague2681 14:41.2(> 7)  62 6 5:52/K
Alex Beck New Prague2671 16:13.1(> 7)  63 6 6:29/K
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September 25, 2017 Final Team Results
Race Date 2017 New Prague Invitational

Boys

Junior High Boys 2500m

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position -     1
Team Score (places):   28

Team - New Prague

9:36.3Average Time:

2718     1 9:10.81 9:10.8    1 8 0:00.0Jacob Malecha
2738     5 9:38.16 18:48.9    2 8 0:27.3Finley Vandergriff
2691     6 9:39.212 28:28.1    3 8 0:28.4Mitchell Krostue
2721     7 9:40.519 38:08.6    4 8 0:29.7Thomas McBroom
2720     9 9:53.228 48:01.8    5 8 0:42.4Daniel McBroom
2677 (12) 10:01.6(40) 58:03.4    6 6 0:50.8Alex Quast
2682 (13) 10:08.4(53) 1:08:11.8    7 6 0:57.6Brady Westall
2690 More Than  7 10:16.8 1:18:28.6    8 8 1:06.0Jaxon Fjeldahl
2688 More Than  7 10:27.9 1:28:56.5    9 8 1:17.1Cale Emerson
2717 More Than  7 10:32.2 1:39:28.7   10 8 1:21.4Logan Linkert
2734 More Than  7 10:32.7 1:50:01.4   11 8 1:21.9Chase Trygestad
2673 More Than  7 10:40.0 2:00:41.4   12 6 1:29.2Benett Gregor
2672 More Than  7 10:52.1 2:11:33.5   13 6 1:41.3Lucas Bischof
2787 More Than  7 10:53.2 2:22:26.7   14 8 1:42.4Marcus Vasecka
2723 More Than  7 10:53.6 2:33:20.3   15 8 1:42.8Will Reiland
2674 More Than  7 10:53.9 2:44:14.2   16 6 1:43.1Trevor Malecha
2675 More Than  7 10:56.7 2:55:10.9   17 6 1:45.9Kyle McCarthy
2678 More Than  7 11:03.3 3:06:14.2   18 6 1:52.5Aidan Rosemeier
2676 More Than  7 11:22.0 3:17:36.2   19 6 2:11.2Caid Peterson
2685 More Than  7 12:07.6 3:29:43.8   20 7 2:56.8Aidan Henkel
2684 More Than  7 12:13.8 3:41:57.6   21 7 3:03.0Landon Brandt
2686 More Than  7 12:39.6 3:54:37.2   22 7 3:28.8Preston Herrman
2689 More Than  7 12:42.2 4:07:19.4   23 8 3:31.4Michael Fish
2733 More Than  7 13:17.5 4:20:36.9   24 8 4:06.7Brayden Schultz
2687 More Than  7 13:26.8 4:34:03.7   25 7 4:16.0Joel (Joey) Little
2681 More Than  7 14:41.2 4:48:44.9   26 6 5:30.4Carter Svoboda
2671 More Than  7 16:13.1 5:04:58.0   27 6 7:02.3Alex Beck

Finish Position -     2
Team Score (places):   36

Team - Red Wing

9:48.2Average Time:

2986     2 9:22.12 9:22.1    1 8 0:00.0Jack Dube
2985     3 9:36.35 18:58.4    2 8 0:14.2Jonah Deppe
2983     4 9:37.89 28:36.2    3 7 0:15.7Cameron Wischser
2992    11 10:01.420 38:37.6    4 8 0:39.3Isaac Ward
2978    16 10:23.436 49:01.0    5 7 1:01.3Luke Anderson
2990 (18) 10:28.7(54) 59:29.7    6 8 1:06.6Dylan Taube
2987 (19) 10:35.4(73) 1:10:05.1    7 8 1:13.3Andrew Farrar
2989 More Than  7 10:41.9 1:20:47.0    8 8 1:19.8Eliot Scafe
2980 More Than  7 10:48.6 1:31:35.6    9 7 1:26.5Simon Gadient
2979 More Than  7 10:54.8 1:42:30.4   10 7 1:32.7Eli Boeding
2981 More Than  7 11:32.3 1:54:02.7   11 7 2:10.2Patrick Hines
2982 More Than  7 11:33.9 2:05:36.6   12 7 2:11.8Aidan Hull
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September 25, 2017 Final Team Results
Race Date 2017 New Prague Invitational

Boys

Junior High Boys 2500m

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position -     2
Team Score (places):   36

Team - Red Wing

9:48.2Average Time:

2988 More Than  7 12:03.3 2:17:39.9   13 8 2:41.2Maddox Hanson

Finish Position -     3
Team Score (places):   68

Team - Tri-City United

10:12.5Average Time:

3070     8 9:46.98 9:46.9    1 8 0:00.0Chase Goecke
3071    10 10:01.018 19:47.9    2 8 0:14.1Timmy Kristiansen
3073    14 10:10.832 29:58.7    3 8 0:23.9Austin Rutt
3065    15 10:17.147 40:15.8    4 7 0:30.2Aven Prigge
3068    21 10:46.768 51:02.5    5 8 0:59.8Owen Block
3075 (22) 10:50.2(90) 1:01:52.7    6 8 1:03.3Dylan Thompson
3076 (24) 10:55.0(114) 1:12:47.7    7 8 1:08.1Spencer Westlee
3066 More Than  7 10:57.7 1:23:45.4    8 7 1:10.8Cole Walters
3069 More Than  7 10:58.8 1:34:44.2    9 8 1:11.9Lucas Dietz
3067 More Than  7 11:53.1 1:46:37.3   10 8 2:06.2Conner Antony
3074 More Than  7 12:13.4 1:58:50.7   11 8 2:26.5Alex Schley
3072 More Than  7 12:17.4 2:11:08.1   12 8 2:30.5Colton Nelson

Finish Position -     4
Team Score (places):  111

Team - Cannon Falls

11:03.5Average Time:

2038    17 10:26.317 10:26.3    1 8 0:00.0Carter Zimmerman
1984    20 10:37.637 21:03.9    2 7 0:11.3Brighton Lochner
2019    23 10:51.260 31:55.1    3 8 0:24.9Kane Hanson
2017    25 10:59.085 42:54.1    4 8 0:32.7Xavier Bretchel
2213    26 12:23.4111 55:17.5    5 1:57.1Isaiah Tennessen

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - Lesueur-Henderson
Average Time:

2396 Less Than  5 10:13.4 10:13.4    1 7 0:00.0Jacob Eibs
2406 Less Than  5 11:00.9 21:14.3    2 7 0:47.5Riley Thelemann

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - Sibley East
Average Time:

3040 Less Than  5 10:13.8 10:13.8    1 8 0:00.0Garrett Kroells
3042 Less Than  5 12:25.6 22:39.4    2 8 2:11.8Matt Zeigler
3039 Less Than  5 13:00.3 35:39.7    3 8 2:46.5Noah Kellerman
3041 Less Than  5 13:35.7 49:15.4    4 8 3:21.9Joe Roepke
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